Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 03-11-2025 To 03-11-2025~All rows are shown

Name of Learned
Advocate

Filing No. Name of Petitioner Compliance

By Date

List of Defect(s)

SI  Case
No. Type
1 CPAN
2 CRM(A)
3 CRM(M)
4  CRM(M)
5  CRM(M)
6 CRR
7 MAT
8 MAT
9 MAT
10 MAT

1773/2025

3746/2025

1978/2025

2258/2025

2272/2025

4706/2025

1929/2025

1933/2025

1937/2025

1939/2025

KANAI HARIJAN
Mobile:8583890203

Email: CHAMBEROFSAMIMAHAMMED @GMAIL.COM

SK KADIR @ KADER AND ORS.
Mobile:9748330153
Email:lAMARKA.NAHA@GMAIL.COM

PETITIONER
Mobile:7687965980
Email:MEGHLADAS802@GMAIL.COM

SABBIR HOSSAIN
Mobile:9836685210
Email:SAHASAGAR88@GMAIL.COM

PETITIONER
Mobile:9830271526
Email:SKRD31@GMAIL.COM

GAURAV KAPOOR
Mobile:8777233291
Email:SOHINIKUNDU20@GMAIL.COM

ASIAN HUMAN RIGHTS SOCIETY
Mobile:7980608091

Email:AMARTYAMOHANBHATTACHARYYA@GMAIL.COM

ARUN DAS AND ANR.
Mobile:9433326654
Email: JANAPRIVANKA2009@GMAIL.COM

EASTERN COALFIELD LIMITED AND ANR
Mobile:9836993833

Email:PODDAR_ASSOCIATES2005@GMAIL.COM

BASUDEV MAJHI
Mobile:8768658471

GULSANWARA

PARVIN

ARKA NAHA

MEGHLA DAS

SAGAR SAHA

SHIBAJI KUMAR
DAS

SOHINI KUNDU

AMARTYA MOHAN

BHATTACHARYYA

PRIYHANKA JANA

ANJALI SHAW

MONAJIT
CHAKRABORTI

24-11-2025

24-11-2025

24-11-2025

24-11-2025

24-11-2025

24-11-2025

24-11-2025

24-11-2025

24-11-2025

24-11-2025

NO COMMISSIONER INITIAL ON
CORRECTION

1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED
REGARDING P.T.N NO AT CAUSE TITLE
PAGE

1) PETITIONER NAME STILL VISIBLE IN
ORIGINAL CERTIFIED COPY AND IN SOME
ANNEXURES

AS PER STATEMENT PARA 4, PETITIONER
MARRIED V.G. NECESSARY STEPS NEED
TO BE TAKEN TO HIDE PETITIONER AND
HIS RELATIVES IDENTITY

1) PETITIONER AND HIS RELATIVES
IDENTITY NEED TO BE MASKED AS V.G.
IS TENANT IN PETITIONER PREMISES ...
2) V.G. RELATIVES IDENTITY HAS BEEN
DISCLOSED IN ANNEXURES

AS PER PRESENT DETERMINATION
PLEASE CORRECT RELEVANT COURT
AND JUDGES NAME IN THE PETITION.

NO AUTHORISATION LETTER OF
PETITIONER IS ATTACHED TO THE
PETITION

WRONG DISTRICT WRITTEN IN ADDRESS

LIST OF DOCUMENTS ERROR

1.EXCESSIVE PAGES IN SYNOPSIS.
2. INCOMPLETE DISTRICT NAME.



SI Case Filing No.
No. Type

Name of Petitioner

Name of Learned
Advocate

Compliance

List of Defect(s)

11 WPA 24829/2025

12 WPA 24910/2025

Printed On 04-11-2025

Email: COMONOJIT83@GMAIL.COM

CHEMICAL TRADERS AND ORS.
Mobile:7687974431
Email:DIPANJOYBHATTACHARYA@GMAIL.COM

VIKASH KUMAR MISHRA
Mobile:8240849285
Email:RANJITBARMAN@LIVE.COM

DIPANJOY
BHATTACHARYA

RANJIT KUMAR
BARMAN

By Date

24-11-2025

24-11-2025

1. SHORT LIST OF DATES IS MISSING
2. SYNOPSYS IS MISSING

RESPONDANT NAME IS MISMATCHING
IN EVERYWHERE



