Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 03-11-2025 To 03-11-2025~All rows are shown

SI No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
1	CPAN	1773/2025	KANAI HARIJAN Mobile:8583890203 Email:CHAMBEROFSAMIMAHAMMED@GMAIL.COM	GULSANWARA PARVIN	24-11-2025	NO COMMISSIONER INITIAL ON CORRECTION
2	CRM (A)	3746/2025	SK KADIR @ KADER AND ORS. Mobile:9748330153 Email:IAMARKA.NAHA@GMAIL.COM	ARKA NAHA	24-11-2025	1) CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING P.T.N NO AT CAUSE TITLE PAGE
3	CRM(M)	1978/2025	PETITIONER Mobile:7687965980 Email:MEGHLADAS802@GMAIL.COM	MEGHLA DAS	24-11-2025	1) PETITIONER NAME STILL VISIBLE IN ORIGINAL CERTIFIED COPY AND IN SOME ANNEXURES
4	CRM(M)	2258/2025	SABBIR HOSSAIN Mobile:9836685210 Email:SAHASAGAR88@GMAIL.COM	SAGAR SAHA	24-11-2025	AS PER STATEMENT PARA 4, PETITIONER MARRIED V.G. NECESSARY STEPS NEED TO BE TAKEN TO HIDE PETITIONER AND HIS RELATIVES IDENTITY
5	CRM(M)	2272/2025	PETITIONER Mobile:9830271526 Email:SKRD31@GMAIL.COM	SHIBAJI KUMAR DAS	24-11-2025	1) PETITIONER AND HIS RELATIVES IDENTITY NEED TO BE MASKED AS V.G. IS TENANT IN PETITIONER PREMISES 2) V.G. RELATIVES IDENTITY HAS BEEN DISCLOSED IN ANNEXURES
6	CRR	4706/2025	GAURAV KAPOOR Mobile:8777233291 Email:SOHINIKUNDU20@GMAIL.COM	SOHINI KUNDU	24-11-2025	AS PER PRESENT DETERMINATION PLEASE CORRECT RELEVANT COURT AND JUDGES NAME IN THE PETITION.
7	MAT	1929/2025	ASIAN HUMAN RIGHTS SOCIETY Mobile:7980608091 Email:AMARTYAMOHANBHATTACHARYYA@GMAIL.COM	AMARTYA MOHAN BHATTACHARYYA	24-11-2025	NO AUTHORISATION LETTER OF PETITIONER IS ATTACHED TO THE PETITION
8	MAT	1933/2025	ARUN DAS AND ANR. Mobile:9433326654 Email:JANAPRIVANKA2009@GMAIL.COM	PRIYHANKA JANA	24-11-2025	WRONG DISTRICT WRITTEN IN ADDRESS
9	MAT	1937/2025	EASTERN COALFIELD LIMITED AND ANR Mobile:9836993833 Email:PODDAR_ASSOCIATES2005@GMAIL.COM	ANJALI SHAW	24-11-2025	LIST OF DOCUMENTS ERROR
10	MAT	1939/2025	BASUDEV MAJHI Mobile:8768658471	MONAJIT CHAKRABORTI	24-11-2025	1.EXCESSIVE PAGES IN SYNOPSIS. 2. INCOMPLETE DISTRICT NAME.

SI No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
			Email:COMONOJIT83@GMAIL.COM			
11	WPA	24829/2025	CHEMICAL TRADERS AND ORS. Mobile:7687974431 Email:DIPANJOYBHATTACHARYA@GMAIL.COM	DIPANJOY BHATTACHARYA	24-11-2025	1. SHORT LIST OF DATES IS MISSING 2. SYNOPSYS IS MISSING
12	WPA	24910/2025	VIKASH KUMAR MISHRA Mobile:8240849285 Email:RANJIT.BARMAN@LIVE.COM	RANJIT KUMAR BARMAN	24-11-2025	RESPONDANT NAME IS MISMATCHING IN EVERYWHERE

Printed On 04-11-2025